Coventry Universal Cap Pewter Blend with Coventry Wall Il Dakota Blend

SPLIT
COLORS

AGED
COLORS

All units
are 4” high

SIZE (LxD)
PCS PER SF
LF PER CUBE
PCS PER CUBE
LBS PER PIECE
LBS PER CUBE

Autumn Blend

Autumn Blend

VERTICA
18” x 112"
2

108

72

65

4,680

e

Charcoal*

Charcoal*

DIAMOND
PRO/MESA

18” x 12”7
2

90

60

72

4,317

Dakota Blend

All units

are 3” high

COVENTRY
SIZE (LxD)
PCS PER SF
LF PER CUBE
PCS PER CUBE
LBS PER PIECE
LBS PER CUBE

SPLIT & AGED CAPS

Harvest Blend

RECTANGULAR
16” x 127
3

128

96

47

4,491

!

Pewter Blend

UNIVERSAL
16/14” x 115"
3.2

120"

96

45

4,280

ENLARGED SWATCHES
ON PAGES 131.

ENLARGED SWATCHES
ON PAGES 130.

*using 15” average

AGED COVENTRY/SPLIT RECTANGULAR & UNIVERSAL

Swatches depicted
represent color offerings
for caps. Please refer

to appropriate wall
system pages for colors
available in each system.
Relevant wall systems are
on pages 72-81.

* Available in caps only.

All units
are 3” high
SPLIT RECTANGULAR UNIVERSAL
SIZE (LxD) 16” x 127 16/14” x 115"
PCS PER SF 3 3.2
LF PER CUBE 128 120*
PCS PER CUBE 96 96
LBS PER PIECE 47 44
LBS PER CUBE 4,555 4177
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